$1,388,000 - 809 140th Avenue Se, Bellevue

MLS® #2345826

$1,388,000

2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom, 1,180 sqft

Residential on 0.82 Acres

Lake Hills, Bellevue, WA

Value in land only. Builder purchased property
to complete their development of new home

nearby.

Built in 1942

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2345826
$1,388,000
$1,388,000
$1,176

2

15

1

1

1,180

0.82

1942
Residential
Residential
Cabin

Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County

809 140th Avenue Se
530 - Bellevue/East of 405

Lake Hills
Bellevue
King




State WA
Zip Code 98005
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Detached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Water Heater

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood Products
Lot Description Value In Land
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information
District Bellevue
High Sammamish Snr High

Additional Information

Days on Market 215
Cumulative Days on Market 215
Days on Website 215



